2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q1 Board meetings are conducted in a
manner that the purposes are achieved
effectively and efficiently

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Improvement
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y

Unknown

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Excellent 100%

Acceptable 0%
Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%

Total

# Comments/Suggestions Date

There are no responses.
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2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q2 Board members are punctual to and
attend all meetings to conclusion

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 0%

Acceptable 100%

Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%

Total

# Comments/Suggestions Date

There are no responses.
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2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q3 The Board reviews agenda materials
and is prepared for Board meetings
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Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

1 We could improve in this area.
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40%
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60% 80%

Responses

40%
60%
0%
0%

0%

100%

Date

1/23/2014 9:03 PM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q4 Board members respect the opinions of
one another

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y
Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 40%
Acceptable 60%
Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions
1 We continue to make progressin this area.

4733

100%

Date

1/23/2014 9:03 PM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q5 Discussions are structured so that all
members have an opportunity to
contribute to the decision

Excellent

Acceptable -

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

80%
20%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q6 Board members have adequate
information upon which to base decisions

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y
Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 40%
Acceptable 40%
Need Improvement 20%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions
1 Some agenda items are rushed to meet deadline, with all the information not being provided.

6/33

100%

Date

1/29/2014 6:01 AM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q7 The Board reaches decisions on the
basis of study of all available background
data and consideration of the
recommendation of the Chancellor

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y
Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 40%
Acceptable 40%
Need Improvement 20%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

7133

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q8 New Board members, including student
trustees, receive an orientation to rules
and responsibilities and district mission

and policies

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y

0% 20% 40%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

8/33

60% 80%

Responses
0%

80%

0%

0%

20%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q9 Board members are knowledgeable
about community college and state related

Excellent

issues
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Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

20%
80%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%
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Q10 The Board acts as an advocate for
community colleges

Excellent

Acceptable -

Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

80%
20%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q11 Board members participate actively in
community affairs

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q12 Board members are available to
district employees for comments and

Excellent

suggestions

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need

Improvement -

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 0%
Acceptable 80%
Need Improvement 20%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions
1 Some board members are more available than others due to work location. Any suggestions?
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100%

Date

1/29/2014 10:58 AM
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Q13 The Board keeps the Chancellor
informed of community contacts

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%
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Q14 The Board shows its support for the
district through members attending

Excellent

various events

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need

Improvement -

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0% 20%
Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable
Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory
Unknown
Total
# Comments/Suggestions
1 Some of uscould improve in this area.
2 Edna carries 80 percent of the load.

40%

14 /33

60% 80%

Responses
0%

80%

20%

0%

0%

100%

Date
1/29/2014 10:58 AM

1/23/2014 9:03 PM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q15 The Board is sensitive to the concerns
of students and employees while
maintaining impartiality

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

40%
60%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%
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Q16 The Board is knowledgeable about the
district's history, values, strengths and

Excellent
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Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0% 20%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
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Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

weaknesses

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

40% 60% 80%

Responses

80%
20%
0%
0%

0%

1 We are fortunate we've had such longevity with this board.

16 /33

100%

Date

1/29/2014 10:58 AM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q17 Members of the Board reflect Board
policy in individual answers to public
questions and in public statements

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%

17 /33

60% 80%

Responses

20%
80%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%
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Q18 The Board reflects the interests of the

Excellent

district

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q19 The Board has processes in place for
appropriately involving the community in
relevant decisions

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 0%

Acceptable 100%

Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%

Total

# Comments/Suggestions Date

There are no responses.
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Q20 The Board helps promote the image of

Excellent

2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

the district in the community

Acceptable -

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

80%
20%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q21 The Board agendas focus on policy
issues that relate to Board responsibilities

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
0%

0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q22 The Board conducts its meetings in
compliance with state laws including the
Brown Act

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y
Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 60%
Acceptable 40%
Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

22/33

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q23 Agendas include legislative and state
policy issues that will impact the district

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0% 20%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

1 The State policy'sare not setin concrete.

40%
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60% 80%

Responses

20%
80%
0%
0%

0%

100%

Date

1/29/2014 6:01 AM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q24 The Board understands the collective
bargaining process and its role in that
process

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor

y
Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 40%
Acceptable 60%
Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

24 /33

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q25 Board meetings include some
education or information time

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

1 We must always make time for this.

20%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
0%

0%

100%

Date

1/29/2014 10:58 AM
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Q26 The Board is involved in and
understands the budget process

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.
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100%
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Q27 Board meetings provide adequate
time for discussion

Excellent
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y
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0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory
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Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.

20%
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60% 80%

Responses

60%
40%
0%
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0%

Date

100%
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Q28 The Board gives adequate attention to
the mission and goals of the district
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Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown

Answer Choices
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Need Improvement
Unsatisfactory

Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.
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40%
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Q29 The Board gives adequate attention to
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Answer Choices
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Need Improvement
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Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.
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40%
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2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q30 The Board has a procedure for annual
evaluations of the Chancellor
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Answer Choices
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Need Improvement
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Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.
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40%
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100%
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Q31 The Board provides appropriate
commendations for district employees

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement

Unsatisfactor
y

Unknown
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Answer Choices
Excellent
Acceptable

Need Improvement
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Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

1 The chancellor deserves the credit for this.

40%
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60% 80%

Responses
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40%
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100%

Date

1/23/2014 3:33 PM



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q32 The Board demonstrates a good
understanding of collegial consultation and
related processes

Excellent

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0

Acceptable _

Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown

0%

Answer Choices
Excellent
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Need Improvement
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Unknown

Total

# Comments/Suggestions

There are no responses.
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20%
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0%

Date

100%



2013 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation

Q33 In general, what rating does the Board
as a whole deserve?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 0
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Need
Improvement
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y

Unknown
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 60%
Acceptable 40%
Need Improvement 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Unknown 0%
Total
# Comments/Suggestions
1 Always room for improvement, but our board does a really outstanding job!
2 Need a rating betwean Excellent and Acceptable.
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100%

Date
1/29/2014 10:58 AM
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